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Monday, February 1
Rice Krispies 16
Chocolate Oatmeal Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 28

Tuesday, February 2
Kix 14
Choc Chip Crisp 25
Fruit Punch Juice 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 3
Cheerios 14
Poptart, Cinnamon 37
Grape Juice 18
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 4
Raisin Bran 27
Strawberry Grain Bar 27
Apple Juice 14
Pear cup 18

Friday, February 5
No School

Monday, February 8
Rice Krispies 16
French Toast Goldfish 16
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 9
Kix 14
Apple Grain Bar 27
Fruit Punch 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 10
Cheerios 14
Poptart, Blueberry 37
Grape Juice 15
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 11
Raisin Bran 27
Cinnamon Crisp 25
Apple Juice 14
Pear Cup 18

Friday, February 12
No School



Monday, February 15
Rice Krispies 16
Butterscotch Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 16
Kix 14
Poptart, Fudge 37
Fruit Punch Juice 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 17
Cheerios 14
Breakfast Cookie 44
Grape Juice 15
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 18
No School

Friday, February 19
No School

Monday, February 22
Rice Krispies 16
Campfire S’More Bar 24
Orange Juice 13
Raspberry Lemonade Craisins 18

Tuesday, February 23
Kix 14
Granola Bar 19
Fruit Punch 14
Mandarin Orange Cup 17

Wednesday, February 24
Cheerios 14
Poptart, Strawberry 37
Grape Juice 18
Applesauce 13

Thursday, February 25
Raisin Bran 27
Brookie 33
Apple Juice 14
Pear cup 18

Friday, February 26
No School

We are always looking for Food Service Substitutes.  Contact Human Resources today!
Milk is offered with all meals.
Menus are subject to change.
This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.
Pork products are not served at preschool



